
LOT 16 BLAINE ESTATES PHASE 1.

ORB 949-2350, NAME CHANGE 959-13

VAN GIESON DOUGLAS W SR/VAN GIESON KAREN
295 NW COMMONS LP STE 115-171
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-4S-16-03090-116

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 1.10 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

171,719
13,377
22,500

207,596
88,873

118,723
HX HB 50,722

68,001
207,596

0

207,596

1041/2924 3/29/2005 WD Q V 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TODD E & SABRINA TILL

DOUGLAS W SR & KARE

0949/2350 3/27/2002 WD P V 99 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS/CHERRY  242 LA

TODD E & SABRINA TI
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25371 M H 275 01/05/2007

023151 M H 347 05/16/2005

2006HX Base Yr

249 SW FRIENDSHIP WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,916 113.9000 107.07 312,216 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2916

BAS 864 100 864 50,879

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 120,839

2,916 2,916 171,719

BAS= W16 BAS= N36 W24 S36 E24$ W60 S27 E76 N27$.

BAS

16
60

27

76

27

BAS 36

24

36

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 104.00 UT 13.50 13.50 60 2007 2007 3 60 842

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 110.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 935

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

13,377

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


